PowerMan Alabama Multisport Weekend - Double Oaks Duathlon (searchable) - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Aaron Ainsworth
Chad W Iiamson
Ti m Penberton
Hunter Hal |

Eddi e Freyer
Joshua St ephens
Seth Rider

M chael Gaston
Bi || Gannaway
Jessie Burton
Benny Sum

Ashl ey Evans
Davi d Brush
David Kyl e

James Fi sher
Geg Mles

Davi d Turner
Lane Bel |

Katie Byrd

Kyl e Upton

Peter Haddin

Bob Allbritton
Jason Sucic
James MacM |1 an
St ephanie Mtchell
Kyl e Si gman
Adam Ri cks
Sherry Stephenson
Bill Radler
James Johnston
Christina Phillips
Derek Richesin
Steve Smith
Thomas Bryant
Jeff O oar

M chael Stallworth
Benj ani n Brannon
Dal t on Meadows
Sarah Portella
Brian Guidroz
Jeff Newdone
Vanessa Seifert
Lee Sins

Anrelia Ricks
Reid Smith

Bryan Freud

Ti not hy Sirnon
Chris Sucic

Clay MIford
Eric Hatfield
Sam Spar kman
Patrick Mtchell
Caroline Butler
Scott Askins
Kyl e Aune

Wade Meadows
Evan Thonas
Herchel Portella
Janes Puckett

St ephani e Farrington
Brad Wl lace
Dougl as Ti nkham
Scott Tankersl ey
James Wl s
Janes M| ford

M ke G rouard
Eric Nornan
Unknown Racer
Donni e Gooch
W1l Sparknan
Scott More
Mat t hew McNaught on
Kennet h Vander voort
Greg Brockwel |
Lucile Morris

St ephen Cunmi ngs
Laura MIls

Al an Christian
Chris Acree
Angel a Pewi tt
Don Mabry

Laura Edrmundson
Tim Easterling
Roger MIls

Jeff Thomas

Joe Acker man

Dan Ri chardson
Buck Bice
Mtchell Roberts
Jonat han Fague
Jim Pew tt

John Powel

Any Wite

Russ Baiiey

Dori Spaul di ng
Virginia Johnson
Mari on Hanks
Heat her Cottlieb
Howar d McNaught on
Sailor Mles

F4044
M549
c40UP
MB539
M044
MB539
MB539
ML519

M3539
ML519
M2529
ML519
M5559
M3539
F2529
0139
F3034
MA549
M3539
F4549
Mi549
F3539
0139
M6569
M3539
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4549
MA549
V6054
V6054
F4044
M3539
F3034
F5054
F2529
F3034
Mb054
FO114

PR ERRENOR R R ERNOOOR R RRRRNOOROOOROROORPRRERRPOOQOO000QO00QRO0QOORERRERPORPEPOROOOOOORORREROROOROO0OO000O00QORO0O0

=4

QLR RRLRRLRRORQOROROROO00OOORO00000QROOOO0QRO0R000C0R

CRORERERRORRORERROOORROORERERERERRQOOQORORORRQOOQ

2:00

1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1

02:
04:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
08:
08:
09:
09:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:

Generated July 8, 2025 at 7:48 PM

1/2



PowerMan Alabama Multisport Weekend - Double Oaks Duathlon (searchable) - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

Shannon Speaknan
Stacy Martin
Justin Crotzer
Rob Brewer
Caroline Carlisle
Talitha Smith
Jenni fer Skjellum
Lani MFadden

Kel I'i Burgess

Eli zabeth W son
Marni e Erdman
Keith Mays

Daren Freenman
Terra Dillard
Charl es More
Scott Wbod
Andrew G een

Mark Purser
Joseph Gal | agher

Mary Stewart Nel son

Marc Krawitz
Wendy Woods
Kar | a Hudson
Ann Partel

Any Dunavant
Brad Stark
Mark D Anderson
Ai | sa Ferguson
Col | een Mahn
Gena Meadows
Beau Martin
Kim Betts

Mark Lensky

Li nda Beasl ey
Joani e Moody
Chase Morrow
Karen Vance
Joy Mains
Danny Meadows Sr
M ke Kazzie
Mark Merrill
Sherry Shel ton
M chael Collins
Dave Aurich
Kat hy Poston
Trey Cunmi ngs
Adam Ki sner
Ashl ey N chols
Brent Head
Brent Smith
Neal Nesmith

M044
A0199
M044
F3034
F5054
F6064
F5559
Q0139
M5064
FA549
FA549
FA549
c40UP
F4549
MB539
FA549
F5559
M044
F6064
A0199
Mi549
M549
M044
F5559
M6054
Q0139
F4549
MB539
MB539
F3034
M044
C40UP
M2529

ENeRRrRRRRERRERRRENRORORORNRRRRRORORNRERRRRQ

NerRNMENRORONRNRNOWRONRORRORORRERRERRRORRRO

1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
2:
2:

34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
38:
38:
38:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
A7
47:
49:
51:
55:
56:
56:
58:
02:
09:

Generated July 8, 2025 at 7:48 PM

2/2



